Course Prefix

ARHI
ARHI

MUHI
MUHI

THTR
THTR

Course Number
Fine Arts-select only one course to fulfill the fine arts requirement

101
101

101
101

101
101

Title

Introduction to Art
Introduction to Art

Introduction to Music
Introduction to Music

Introduction to Theatre
Introduction to Theatre

History-select only one course to fulfill the history requirement

HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST

HIST
HIST

HIST
HIST

196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196

197
197

198
198

Explorations in US History
Explorations in US History
Explorations in US History
Explorations in US History
Explorations in US History
Explorations in US History
Explorations in US History
Explorations in US History
Explorations in US History
Explorations in US History
Explorations in US History

Explorations in European History
Explorations in European History

Explorations in Global History
Explorations in Global History

Section

001
002

001
002

001
002

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011

001
002

001
002

CRN

21100
21103

21091
21093

21633
21634

20039
20040
20041
20043
20044
20045
20049
20050
20053
20054
20055

20057
20059

20035
20036

Days/Times

TTH 12:45 p.m.-02:00 p.m.
TTH 02:20 p.m.-03:35 p.m.

MWEF 10:20- 11:10a.m.
MWF 12:20- 1:10 p.m.

MWF 12:20 p.m.-01:10 p.m.
MWEF 01:30 p.m.-02:20 p.m.

MWF 09:10-10:00 a.m.
MWEF 10:20- 11:10 a.m.
MWEF 12:20 p.m.-01:10 p.m.
MWEF 9:10- 10:00 a.m.

MWF 10:20 a.m.-11:10 a.m.
MWEF 12:20 p.m.-01:10 p.m.
MWEF 12:20 p.m.-01:10 p.m.
MWEF 01:30 p.m.-02:20 p.m.
MWEF 8:00 a.m.-08:50 a.m.
MWF 09:10 a.m.-10:00 a.m.
MWF 10:20 a.m.-11:10 a.m.

MWF 10:20 a.m.-11:10a.m.
MWEF 01:30 p.m.-02:20 p.m.

TTH 08:00 a.m. -09:15 a.m.
TTH 09:35 a.m.-10:50 a.m.

Philosophy or Religious Studies, select only one to fulfill the philosophy/religious studies requirement

PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL

PHIL
PHIL
PHIL

Natural Sciences

100
100
100
100

130
130
130

Introduction to Philosophy
Introduction to Philosophy
Introduction to Philosophy
Introduction to Philosophy

Intro to Biomedical Ethics
Intro to Biomedical Ethics
Intro to Biomedical Ethics

**BIOL 104-Requires both lecture and lab**

BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL

104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104

Human Biology:
Human Biology:
Human Biology:
Human Biology:
Human Biology:
Human Biology:
Human Biology:
Human Biology:
Human Biology:
Human Biology:

How Body Works Lectur
How Body Works Lectur
How Body Works Lab
How Body Works Lab
How Body Works Lab
How Body Works Lab
How Body Works Lab
How Body Works Lab
How Body Works Lab
How Body Works Lab

**CHEM 103 requires both lecture and lab** (For nursing majors)

001
002
201
301

001
002
003

A01
A02
A03
A04
A05
A06
A07
A08
A09
A10

20004
20005
20065
20066

20007
20008
20009

20384
20385
20386
20387
20388
20392
20389
20393
20390
20391

TTH11:10a.m.-12:25 p.m.
TTH 2:20-3:35 p.m.

MW 10:00 a.m.-11:15a.m.
MW 10:00 a.m.-11:15a.m.

MWF 12:20 p.m.-01:10 p.m.
MWF 01:30 p.m.-2:20 p.m.
MWF 02:40 p.m.-3:30 p.m.

MWF 09:10 a.m.-10:00 a.m.
TTH 02:20 p.m.-03:35 p.m.
M 12:30 p.m.-02:25 p.m.
T08:00 a.m.-09:55 a.m.
T10:15a.m.-12:10 p.m.

W 02:45 p.m.-04:40 p.m.
F12:30 p.m.-02:25 p.m.

M 02:45 p.m.-04:40 p.m.

W 12:30 p.m.-02:25 p.m.
T10:15a.m.-12:10 p.m.



CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM

103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103

Introduction- Chemistry/Health Science
Introduction- Chemistry/Health Science
Introduction- Chemistry/Health Science
Introduction- Chemistry/Health Science
Introduction- Chemistry/Health Science
Introduction- Chemistry/Health Science
Introduction- Chemistry/Health Science
Introduction- Chemistry/Health Science
Introduction- Chemistry/Health Science
Introduction- Chemistry/Health Science
Introduction- Chemistry/Health Science
Introduction- Chemistry/Health Science

**CHEM 111 requires both lecture and lab**

CHEM
CHEM
CHEM

111
111
111

General Chemistry |
General Chemistry | Lab
General Chemistry | Lab

A01
A02
A03
A04
A06
A07
A08
A09
A10
A12
A13
Al14

A01
A02
A03

***CHEM 111 is the prerequisite for CHEM 112*** Requires both lecture and lab

CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM

Prerequisite: CHEM 103
CHEM
CHEM

SCI
SCI
SCI

Social Sciences
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH

ANTH

CRIM

ECON
ECON
ECON

ECON
ECON
ECON
ECON

GEOG
GEOG

112
112
112
112
112

255
255

105
115
115

110
110
110
110

213

101

121
121
121

122
122
122
122

104
104

General chemistry Il Lecture
General chemistry Il Lab
General chemistry Il Lab
General chemistry Il Lab
General chemistry Il Lab

Biochemistry for Health Sciences
Biochemistry for Health Sciences

Physical Science-Lecture
Physical Science-Lab
Physical Science-Lab

Contemporary Anthropology
Contemporary Anthropology
Contemporary Anthropology
Contemporary Anthropology

World Archaeology

Crime & Justice Systems

Principles of Macroeconomics
Principles of Macroeconomics
Principles of Macroeconomics

Principles of Microeconomics
Principles of Microeconomics
Principles of Microeconomics
Principles of Microeconomics

World Geography/Global Context
World Geography/Global Context

A01
A02
A03
A04
A05

001
002

001
A01
A02

001
002
003
004

001

001

001
002
003

001
002
003
004

001
002

20539
20540
20541
20542
10557
10558
10559
10560
10561
10563
11866
11867

20544
20545
20546

20548
20550
20551
20553
20554

20556
20558

20590
20591
20592

20937
20938
20940
20941

20943

20002

21650
21651
21653

21660
21661
21663
21668

20082
20083

TTH 09:35-10:50 a.m.

W 10:15a.m.-12:10 p.m.
W 12:30 p.m.-02:25 p.m.
TH10:15a.m.-12:10 p.m.
M 2:45- 4:40 p.m.
T8:00-09:55 a.m.
T10:15-12:10 p.m.
T12:30-2:20 p.m.
T02:45-04:40 p.m.

W 10:15-12:10 p.m.

W 12:30-02:25 p.m.

W 02:45-04:40 p.m.

TTH 09:35 a.m.-10:50 a.m.
F11:25a.m.-12:10 p.m.
TH 11:05a.m.-01:50 p.m.

TTH 09:35 a.m.-10:50 a.m.
M11:25a.m-2:15p.m.
W8:00a.m-10:50a.m
T11:05a.m-1:50 p.m.
T2:20p.m.-5:10 p.m

MWEF 01:30 p.m.-02:20 p.m.
TTH11:10a.m.-12:25 p.m.

MWEF 01:30 p.m.-02:20 p.m.
W 08:00 a.m.-09:55 a.m.
W 10:15a.m.-12:10 p.m.

TTH11:10a.m.-12:25 p.m.
MWF 09:20 a.m.-10:00 a.m.
MWF 10:20 a.m.-11:10 a.m.
TTH 09:35 a.m.-10:50 a.m.

TTH 09:35 a.m.-10:50 a.m.

MWEF 09:10 a.m.-10:00 a.m.

MWF 09:10 a.m.-10:00 a.m.
MWEF 10:20 a.m.-11:10a.m.
MWEF 12:20- 1:10 p.m.

MW 03:50 p.m.-05:05 p.m.
TTH 09:35-10:50 a.m.

TTH11:10a.m.-12:25 p.m.
TTH 12:45 p.m.-02:00 p.m.

TTH 09:35 a.m.-10:50 a.m.
TTH 12:45 p.m.-02:00 p.m.



GEOG 104 World Geography/Global Context 003 20084 MWF 09:10 a.m.-10:00 a.m.

GEOG 104 World Geography/Global Context 004 20085 MWF 10:20a.m.11:10a.m.
GEOS 103 Oceans and Atmospheres 001 20092 TTH3:35p.m.-5:10 p.m.
GEOS 104 Oceans and Atmospheres Lab 001 20093 W 12:30p.m-2:55p.m
GEOS 104 Oceans and Atmospheres Lab 003 20095 T10:15a.m.-12:10p.m.
GEOS 104 Oceans and Atmospheres Lab 004 20096 T12:30p.m-2:25p.m.
PLSC 101 World Politics 001 20023 TTH9:35-10:50 a.m.

PLSC 101 World Politics 002 20024 TTH11:10-12:25p.m.
PSYC 101 General Psychology 001 21331 MWF 08:00 a.m.-08:50 a.m.
PSYC 101 General Psychology 002 21336 MWF 09:10 a.m.-10:00 a.m.
PSYC 101 General Psychology 003 21340 MWF 10:20 a.m.-11:10a.m.
PSYC 101 General Psychology 004 21343 MWF 01:30 p.m.-02:20 p.m.
PSYC 101 General Psychology 005 21344  MWF 02:40 p.m.-03:30 p.m.
PSYC 101 General Psychology 006 21345 TTH 02:20 p.m.-03:35 p.m.
PSYC 101 General Psychology 007 21346  TTH 03:55 p.m.-05:10 p.m.
RGPL 103 Global Cities: Issues Plan/Dev 001 20089 MWEF 1:30-2:20 p.m.

RGPL 103 Global Cities: Issues Plan/Dev 002 20090 MWF10:20a.m.-11:10a.m.
RGPL 103 Global Cities: Issues Plan/Dev 003 20091 TTH09:35a.m.-10:50 a.m.
SOC 151 Principles of Sociology 001 21662 MWF9:10- 10:00 a.m.

SOC 151 Principles of Sociology 002 21664 MWF 10:20- 11:10 a.m.
SOC 151 Principles of Sociology 003 21665 TTH11:10a.m.-12:25p.m.

Dimensions of Wellness-Select Only One Course to Fulfill the Dimensions of Wellness Requirement
Select Only One Course

COMM 143 Media Wellness 001 20552 MWF 12:20-1:10 p.m.

COosC 143 Cyber Wellness 001 20603 TTH 02:20 p.m.-03:35 p.m.

KHSS 143 Physical Well-Being 001 21064 MWF 09:10 a.m.-10:00 a.m.

KHSS 143 Physical Well-Being 002 21070 TTH09:35a.m.-10:50 a.m.

NURS 143 Health People-Promote Wellness 001 20396 M 12:20 p.m.-01:10 p.m.and W 12:20 p.m.-02:20 p.m.
NURS 143 Health People-Promote Wellness 002 20397 TTH 12:45p.m.-02:00 p.m.

Liberal Studies Electives

COMM 101 Introduction to Communication, Media ¢ 001 20547 MWF09:10 a.m.-10:00 a.m.
COosC 101 Computer Literacy 001 20601 TTH9:35-10:50a.m.

COosC 101 Computer Literacy 002 20602 TTH11:10a.m.-12:25p.m.
FDNT 145 Personal Nutrition 001 20873 TTH11:10a.m.-12:25p.m.

Free Electives

ARHI 207 Renaissance Through Modern Art 001 21364 TTH09:35a.m.-10:50 a.m.
ARHI 207 Renaissance Through Modern Art 002 21365 TTH 12:45p.m.-02:00 p.m.
EDEX 103 Special Education Technology 001 21721 MWO09:10a.m.-11:10a.m.

EDEX 111 Intro to Exceptional Persons 001 21722  TH05:05 p.m.-07:45 p.m.



EDEX 114 Atyp Dev Infants, Children, and Adol

IFMG 110 Business Spreadsheets

Prerequisite: Successful completion of PYSC 101

PSYC 215 Developmental Psychology
PSYC 215 Developmental Psychology
THTR 111 Foundations of Theatre

CHIN 102 requires department approval
CHIN 101 Beginning Chinese Lang & Cultr |
CHIN 102 Intermediate Chinese Lang & Culture ii

FRNC 102 and 201 require placement testing

FRNC 101 Beginning French Lang & Culture |
FRNC 102 Beginning Frech Lang & Culture Il
FRNC 201 Intermediate French Lang & Culture

GRMN 102 requires placement testing
GRMN 102 Beginning German Lang/Cultr Il

SPAN 102 and 201 requires placement testing

SPAN 101 Beginning Spanish Lang & Cult |
SPAN 102 Beginning Spanish Lang & Cult Il
SPAN 201 Intermediate Spanish
SPAN 201 Intermediate Spanish

**All math courses require math placement testing**

MATH 101 Foundations of Math

MATH 101 Foundations of Math

MATH 105 College Algebra

MATH 105 College Algebra

MATH 107 Business Mathematics

MATH 107 Business Mathematics

MATH 107 Business Mathematics

MATH 107 Business Mathematics

MATH 108 Application of Business Mathematics
MATH 108 Application of Business Mathematics
MATH 108 Application of Business Mathematics
MATH 108 Application of Business Mathematics
MATH 108 Application of Business Mathematics
MATH 108 Application of Business Mathematics

001

001

001

002

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001
002

001
002

001
002

001
002
003
004

001
002
003
004
005
006

21723

11012

21356

21357

21782

20895

20896

20899

20904

20907

20909

21761

21764

21768
21769

20632
20633

20635
20636

20638
20639
20640
20641

20643
20645
21795
21796
21797
21798

W 05:15 p.m.=07:55a.m.

MWF 10:20-11:10a.m.

TTH 02:20 p.m.-03:35 p.m.

TTH 03:55 p.m.-05:10 p.m.

MW 03:50 p.m.-05:05 p.m.

MWEF 01:30 p.m.-02:20 p.m.

MWF 02:40 p.m.-03:30 p.m.

MWEF 09:10 a.m.-10:00 a.m.

MWEF 01:30 p.m.-02:20 p.m.

mwf 02:40 p.m.-03:30 p.m.

MWF 09:10 a.m.-10:00 a.m.

MWEF 12:20 p.m.-01:10 p.m.

MWF 11:10 a.m.-12:25 p.m.

MWEF 9:10-10:00 a.m.
MWF 10:20-11:10 a.m.

TTH11:10a.m.-12:25 p.m.
TTH 12:45 p.m.-2:00 p.m.

TTH 12:45 p.m.-02:00 p.m.
MW 03:50 p.m.-05:05 p.m.

MWF 09:10 a.m.-10:00 a.m.
MWEF 12:20 p.m.-01:10 p.m.
MWEF 01:30 p.m.-02:20 p.m.
TTH 09:35-10:50 a.m.

TH11:10 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
TH 01:10 p.m.-02:00 p.m.
TH 02:20 p.m.-03:10 p.m.
F 09:10 a.m.-10:00 a.m.
F01:30 P.M.-02:20 P.M.
F 02:40 p.m.-03:30 p.m.



MATH
MATH

MATH
MATH

MATH
MATH

MATH
MATH

MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH

110
110

121
121

125
125

214
214

217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217

Elementary Functions
Elementary Functions

Calculus I- Natural and Social Sciences
Calculus I- Natural and Social Sciences

Calculus I- Physics, Chemistry, Mathem:
Calculus I- Physics, Chemistry, Mathem:

Probability & Statistics- Business
Probability & Statistics- Business

Probability & Statistics
Probability & Statistics
Probability & Statistics
Probability & Statistics
Probability & Statistics
Probability & Statistics
Probability & Statistics
Probability & Statistics

001
002

001
002

001
002

001
002

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008

20649
20650

20651
20652

20654
20655

20663
20664

20674
20675
20676
20677
20678
20680
20681
20682

MWF 1:30 p.m.-2:20 p.m.
MWF 02:40 p.m.-03:30 p.m.

MWEF 09:10 a.m.-10:00 a.m.
MWEF 01:30 p.m.-02:20 p.m.

MWEF 09:10 a.m.-10:00 a.m.
MWF 01:30 p.m.-2:20 p.m.

TTH11:10a.m.-12:25 p.m.
TTH 02:20 p.m.-03:35 p.m.

MWF 09:10 a.m.-10:00 a.m.
MWF 10:20 a.m.-11:10 a.m.
MWF 12: 20 p.m.-01:10 p.m.
MWEF 01:30 p.m.-02:20 p.m.
TTH 09:35 a.m.-10:50 a.m.
TTH11:10a.m.-12:25 p.m.
TTH 12:45 p.m.-2:00 p.m.
TTH 02:20 p.m.-03:35 p.m.
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